Warwick District Council

GRANT PAYMENTS TO VOLUNTARY, COMMUNITY AND SOCIAL ENTERPRISE ORGANISATIONS August 2018
TIME PERIOD FOR VOLUNTARY AND
PAYMENT NAME DATE GRANT AMOUNT PURPOSE OF THE GRANT WHICH THE GRANT SERVICE AREA/ TEAM BENEFICIARY BENEFICIARY COMMUNITY SECTOR
DATE AWARDED AWARDING THE GRANT REGISTRATION NUMBER
HAS BEEN GIVEN CATEGORY
TO RENEW THE ROOF, INTERIOR SUSPENDED
CEILING AND REPLACE THE ENTRANCE AND BUDBROOKE CHARITY OR CHARITABLE
BUDBROOKE COMMUNITY CHARITY REGISTRATION
01/08/2018 ASSOCIATION 31/05/2018 £10,880.40 FIRE DOORS OF BUDBROOKE COMMUNITY 12 MONTHS FINANCE COMMUNITY NUMBER: 1155673 INCORPORATED
CENTRE MAIN HALL AND ALSO INSTALL NEW ASSOCIATION ORGANISATION
LED LIGHTING
WHITNASH TOWN
06/08/2018 WHITNASH TOWN COUNCIL 28/06/2017 £21,222.84 BUILD OF NEW WHITNASH COMMUNITY HUB NONE SET CHIEF EXECS OFFICE COUNCIL N/A OTHER
COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP  LILLINGTON OLYMPIC
08/08/2018 LILLINGTON OLYMPIC FESTIVAL 22/07/2018 £600.00 WW1 GRANT AWARD 12 MONTHS N/A OTHER
TEAM FESTIVAL
ROYAL BRITISH LEGION COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP ROYAL BRITISH LEGION - CHARITY OR CHARITABLE
08/08/2018 LEAMINGTON SPA BRANCH 22/07/2018 £750.00 WW1 GRANT AWARD 12 MONTHS TEAM LEAMINGTON SPA NOT KNOWN INCORPORATED
BRANCH ORGANISATION
TO SUPPORT STRAND AND THE WARWICK COMPANY REGISTRATION  REGISTERED WITH COMPANIES
08/08/2018 WARWICK WORDS 31/06/2018 £1,000.00 HISTORY FESTIVAL 2018-2019 CULTURAL SERVICES WARWICK WORDS NUMBER: 06501973 HOUSE
COST INCURRED; PROMOTE/DELIVER FESTIVAL
WARWICK FOLK FESTIVAL  COMPANY REGISTRATION  REGISTERED WITH COMPANIES
08/08/2018 WARWICK FOLK FESTIVAL LTD 31/04/2018 £1,500.00 WEEKEND, PROVIDE WORKSHOPS AND EVENTS 2018-2019 CULTURAL SERVICES

FOR CHILDREN AND YOUNG PEOPLE

LTD NUMBER: 04946948

HOUSE



08/08/2018

08/08/2018

08/08/2018

13/08/2018

20/08/2018

22/08/2018

22/08/2018

ARMONICO CONSORT

ONE WORLD LINK

IN THE MOMENT

LEAMINGTON NETBALL CLUB

WARWICK TOWN COUNCIL

BUDBROOKE COMMUNITY
ASSOCIATION

WELCOME HERE LEAMINGTON &
WARWICK

31/04/2018

31/06/2018

31/06/2018

01/08/2018

05/01/2017

31/05/2018

30/06/2018

£2,500.00

£1,500.00

£600.00

£500.00

£25,000.00

£4,352.28

ORGANISATIONAL COSTS; PROVISION OF A
WARWICK DISTRICT COUNCIL PROGRAMME OF
PERFORMANCES, EDUCATIONAL ACTIVITIES
FOR CHILDREN, YOUNG PEOPLE AND THOSE
WITH SPECIAL EDUCATIONAL NEEDS

DAY OF THE AFRICAN CHILD EVENT. 500
CHILDREN FROM DISTRICT SCHOOLS WHICH
ARE LINKED WITH SIERRA LEONE FOR A DAY OF
ACTIVITIES

BLUES MUSIC EVENT THAT WILL ATTRACT A
REGIONAL AUDIENCE AND SUPPORT THE
DEVELOPMENT & SUSTAINABILITY OF AN

ARTFORM OFFER (BLUES/JAZZ) CURRENTLY

UNREPRESENTED IN THE DISTRICT

HELP TOWARDS THE COST OF 'RECOGNITION
OF SUCCESS TO ASPIRE GIRLS & LADIES
PROJECT'

TO SUPPORT THE TOURISM INDUSTRY OF
WARWICK TO FURTHER THE ECONOMIC
BENEFITS OF THE INDUSTRY TO WARWICK
DISTRICT

TO RENEW THE ROOF, INTERIOR SUSPENDED
CEILING AND REPLACE THE ENTRANCE AND
FIRE DOORS OF BUDBROOKE COMMUNITY

CENTRE MAIN HALL AND ALSO INSTALL NEW

LED LIGHTING

CONCERT BY LONDON SYRIAN ENSEMBLE

£1,500.00 ORGANISED BY WELCOME HERE. TO BENEFIT

SYRIAN REFUGEE FAMILIES.

2018-2019

2018-2019

2018-2019

2018-2019

2017-2020

12 MONTHS

2018-2019

CULTURAL SERVICES

CULTURAL SERVICES

CULTURAL SERVICES

CULTURAL SERVICES

CHIEF EXECS OFFICE

FINANCE

CULTURAL SERVICES

ARMONICO CONSORT

ONE WORLD LINK

IN THE MOMENT

LEAMINGTON NETBALL
CLUB

WARWICK TOWN
COUNCIL

BUDBROOKE
COMMUNITY
ASSOCIATION

WELCOME HERE
LEAMINGTON &
WARWICK

COMPANY REGISTRATION
NUMBER: 4851028 CHARITY
REGISTRATION NUMBER:
1103159

CHARITY REGISTRATION
NUMBER: 700714

N/A

N/A

N/A

CHARITY REGISTRATION
NUMBER: 1155673

N/A

REGISTERED WITH COMPANIES
HOUSE/CHARITY OR
CHARITABLE INCORPORATED
ORGANISATION

REGISTERED WITH COMPANIES
HOUSE/CHARITY OR
CHARITABLE INCORPORATED
ORGANISATION

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

CHARITY OR CHARITABLE
INCORPORATED
ORGANISATION

OTHER



