Warwick District Council

GRANT PAYMENTS TO VOLUNTARY, COMMUNITY AND SOCIAL ENTERPRISE ORGANISATIONS

August 2018

PAYMENT DATE	NAME	DATE GRANT AWARDED	AMOUNT	PURPOSE OF THE GRANT	TIME PERIOD FOR WHICH THE GRANT HAS BEEN GIVEN	SERVICE AREA/ TEAM AWARDING THE GRANT	BENEFICIARY	BENEFICIARY REGISTRATION NUMBER	VOLUNTARY AND COMMUNITY SECTOR CATEGORY
01/08/2018	BUDBROOKE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	31/05/2018	£10,880.40	TO RENEW THE ROOF, INTERIOR SUSPENDED CEILING AND REPLACE THE ENTRANCE AND FIRE DOORS OF BUDBROOKE COMMUNITY CENTRE MAIN HALL AND ALSO INSTALL NEW LED LIGHTING	12 MONTHS	FINANCE	BUDBROOKE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	CHARITY REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1155673	CHARITY OR CHARITABLE INCORPORATED ORGANISATION
06/08/2018	WHITNASH TOWN COUNCIL	28/06/2017	£21,222.84	BUILD OF NEW WHITNASH COMMUNITY HUB	NONE SET	CHIEF EXECS OFFICE	WHITNASH TOWN COUNCIL	N/A	OTHER
08/08/2018	LILLINGTON OLYMPIC FESTIVAL	22/07/2018	£600.00	WW1 GRANT AWARD	12 MONTHS	COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP TEAM	LILLINGTON OLYMPIC FESTIVAL	N/A	OTHER
08/08/2018	ROYAL BRITISH LEGION - LEAMINGTON SPA BRANCH	22/07/2018	£750.00	WW1 GRANT AWARD	12 MONTHS	COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIP TEAM	ROYAL BRITISH LEGION - LEAMINGTON SPA BRANCH	NOT KNOWN	CHARITY OR CHARITABLE INCORPORATED ORGANISATION
08/08/2018	WARWICK WORDS	31/06/2018	£1,000.00	TO SUPPORT STRAND AND THE WARWICK HISTORY FESTIVAL	2018-2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	WARWICK WORDS	COMPANY REGISTRATION NUMBER: 06501973	REGISTERED WITH COMPANIES HOUSE
08/08/2018	WARWICK FOLK FESTIVAL LTD	31/04/2018	£1,500.00	COST INCURRED; PROMOTE/DELIVER FESTIVAL WEEKEND, PROVIDE WORKSHOPS AND EVENTS FOR CHILDREN AND YOUNG PEOPLE		CULTURAL SERVICES	WARWICK FOLK FESTIVAL LTD	COMPANY REGISTRATION NUMBER: 04946948	REGISTERED WITH COMPANIES HOUSE

08/08/2018	ARMONICO CONSORT	31/04/2018	£2,500.00	ORGANISATIONAL COSTS; PROVISION OF A WARWICK DISTRICT COUNCIL PROGRAMME OF PERFORMANCES, EDUCATIONAL ACTIVITIES FOR CHILDREN, YOUNG PEOPLE AND THOSE WITH SPECIAL EDUCATIONAL NEEDS	2018-2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	ARMONICO CONSORT	COMPANY REGISTRATION NUMBER: 4851028 CHARITY REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1103159	REGISTERED WITH COMPANIES HOUSE/CHARITY OR CHARITABLE INCORPORATED ORGANISATION
08/08/2018	ONE WORLD LINK	31/06/2018	£1,500.00	DAY OF THE AFRICAN CHILD EVENT. 500 CHILDREN FROM DISTRICT SCHOOLS WHICH ARE LINKED WITH SIERRA LEONE FOR A DAY OF ACTIVITIES	2018-2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	ONE WORLD LINK	CHARITY REGISTRATION NUMBER: 700714	REGISTERED WITH COMPANIES HOUSE/CHARITY OR CHARITABLE INCORPORATED ORGANISATION
08/08/2018	IN THE MOMENT	31/06/2018	£600.00	BLUES MUSIC EVENT THAT WILL ATTRACT A REGIONAL AUDIENCE AND SUPPORT THE DEVELOPMENT & SUSTAINABILITY OF AN ARTFORM OFFER (BLUES/JAZZ) CURRENTLY UNREPRESENTED IN THE DISTRICT	2018-2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	IN THE MOMENT	N/A	OTHER
13/08/2018	LEAMINGTON NETBALL CLUB	01/08/2018	£500.00	HELP TOWARDS THE COST OF 'RECOGNITION OF SUCCESS TO ASPIRE GIRLS & LADIES PROJECT'	2018-2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	LEAMINGTON NETBALL CLUB	N/A	OTHER
20/08/2018	WARWICK TOWN COUNCIL	05/01/2017	£25,000.00	TO SUPPORT THE TOURISM INDUSTRY OF WARWICK TO FURTHER THE ECONOMIC BENEFITS OF THE INDUSTRY TO WARWICK DISTRICT	2017-2020	CHIEF EXECS OFFICE	WARWICK TOWN COUNCIL	N/A	OTHER
22/08/2018	BUDBROOKE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	31/05/2018	£4,352.28	TO RENEW THE ROOF, INTERIOR SUSPENDED CEILING AND REPLACE THE ENTRANCE AND FIRE DOORS OF BUDBROOKE COMMUNITY CENTRE MAIN HALL AND ALSO INSTALL NEW LED LIGHTING	12 MONTHS	FINANCE	BUDBROOKE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	CHARITY REGISTRATION NUMBER: 1155673	CHARITY OR CHARITABLE INCORPORATED ORGANISATION
22/08/2018	WELCOME HERE LEAMINGTON & WARWICK	30/06/2018	£1,500.00	CONCERT BY LONDON SYRIAN ENSEMBLE ORGANISED BY WELCOME HERE. TO BENEFIT SYRIAN REFUGEE FAMILIES.	2018-2019	CULTURAL SERVICES	WELCOME HERE LEAMINGTON & WARWICK	N/A	OTHER